Kentucky Agricultural Development Board

2016 Meeting Schedule

Revised 10-13-2016

Month KADB Board Meeting Location
January Friday, January 15 Holiday Inn University Plaza
Bowling Green, KY
February Friday, February 19 Kentucky History Center
Frankfort, KY
March Friday, March 18 Kentucky History Center
Frankfort, KY
April Friday, April 15 Kentucky History Center
Frankfort, KY
May Friday, May 20 Kentucky History Center
Frankfort, KY
June Friday, June 17 Franklin County Extension Office
Frankfort, KY
July Thursday, July 14 - Friday, July 15 Taylor County Extension Office
Campbellsville, KY
August Friday, August 19 Kentucky Exposition Center
Louisville, KY
September Friday, September 16 Franklin County Extension Office
Frankfort, KY
October Friday, October 21 Franklin County Extension Office
Frankfort, KY
November Friday, November 18 *Changed to Franklin Co. Extension Office
Frankfort, KY
December Friday, December 16 Franklin County Extension Office

Frankfort, KY




